L'HDISAG OpticScore

"l

Blattlwertung Schiiler/Jugend

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

ESZRYCH, Dawid
SCHLESINGER, Tim
SCHNITZLER, Anna
SCHMID, Wolfgang
HARTRMANN, Raphael
SCHNITZLER, Andreas
HORN, Dominic

BAUER, Marcel
STUMPENHAUSEN, Vanessa
STUMPENHAUSEN, Emilia
BAUER, David

SCHMID, Dominik
KRAUTHAUSEN, Felicitas
HORN, Leonard

SCHMID, Georg
KRAUTHAUSEN, Martin

SCHLESINGER, Leonard

DISAG
l’_]OpticScore

14,8 Teiler
43,2 Teiler
72,1 Teiler
73,0 Teiler
78,7 Teiler
95,5 Teiler
102,3 Teiler
110,7 Teiler
117,6 Teiler
135,7 Teiler
135,8 Teiler
150,9 Teiler
170,1 Teiler
179,2 Teiler
254,6 Teiler
264,0 Teiler

284,8 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 04.07.2022 16:47:40 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



