

## Blattbewertung Schüler/Jugend

1.	<b>ESZRYCH, Dawid</b>	<b>14,8 Teiler</b>
2.	<b>SCHLESINGER, Tim</b>	<b>43,2 Teiler</b>
3.	<b>SCHNITZLER, Anna</b>	<b>72,1 Teiler</b>
4.	<b>SCHMID, Wolfgang</b>	<b>73,0 Teiler</b>
5.	<b>HARTRMANN, Raphael</b>	<b>78,7 Teiler</b>
6.	<b>SCHNITZLER, Andreas</b>	<b>95,5 Teiler</b>
7.	<b>HORN, Dominic</b>	<b>102,3 Teiler</b>
8.	<b>BAUER, Marcel</b>	<b>110,7 Teiler</b>
9.	<b>STUMPENHAUSEN, Vanessa</b>	<b>117,6 Teiler</b>
10.	<b>STUMPENHAUSEN, Emilia</b>	<b>135,7 Teiler</b>
11.	<b>BAUER, David</b>	<b>135,8 Teiler</b>
12.	<b>SCHMID, Dominik</b>	<b>150,9 Teiler</b>
13.	<b>KRAUTHAUSEN, Felicitas</b>	<b>170,1 Teiler</b>
14.	<b>HORN, Leonard</b>	<b>179,2 Teiler</b>
15.	<b>SCHMID, Georg</b>	<b>254,6 Teiler</b>
16.	<b>KRAUTHAUSEN, Martin</b>	<b>264,0 Teiler</b>
17.	<b>SCHLESINGER, Leonard</b>	<b>284,8 Teiler</b>